FLEXIBLE .086 PRECISION
12.6 GHZ RIGHT ANGLE
RF COAX CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Rev.:  E
Date:  06-14-16
086 Flexible 50 Ohm 12.6 GHz Right Angle Coaxial Cables
Features:
Strain Relief:  Heavy duty adhesive strain relief

Electrical Speci昀椀cations:
Available Connector Terminations:
SMA Male / SMA Male Right Angle (DC to 12.6 GHz)
SMA Male Right Angle / SMA Male Right Angle (DC to 6.4 GHz)
Max Power in (Kwatts): 0.18 @ 500 MHz
*as	speci昀椀ed	at	25°C/sea	level 0.13 @ 1 GHz
   0.08 @ 3 GHz
   0.05 @ 6 GHz
   0.04 @ 12 GHz
FLEXIBLE .086 PRECISION
12.6 GHZ RIGHT ANGLE
RF COAX CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Rev.:  E
Date:  06-14-16
12.6 GHz Part Number Description Length
CCSMA121-MM-086F-12 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/Straight 12”
CCSMA121-MM-086F-24 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/Straight 24”
CCSMA121-MM-086F-36 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RAStraight 36”
CCSMA121-MM-086F-48 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/Straight 48”
CCSMA121-MM-086F-60 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/Straight 60”
CCSMA121-MM-086F-72 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/Straight 72”
CCSMA121-MM-086F-120 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/Straight 120”
6.4 GHz Part Number Description Length
CCSMA642-MM-086F-12 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 12”
CCSMA642-MM-086F-24 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 24”
CCSMA642-MM-086F-36 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 36”
CCSMA642-MM-086F-48 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 48”
CCSMA642-MM-086F-60 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 60”
CCSMA642-MM-086F-72 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 72”
CCSMA642-MM-086F-120 .086 Flexible RF Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 120”
SMA Male [Right Ange] / SMA Male [Straight]
SMA Male [Right Angle] / SMA Male [Right Angle]
FLEXIBLE .086 PRECISION
12.6 GHZ RIGHT ANGLE